
NCAA Division I 2014 Outdoor 
Eugene (USA), 11. – 14. junij 2014 

 
Women Javelin Throw / 11.06. 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Flight 1  
  1 Laura Loht                SR Penn State              54.41m     178-06   4 
      45.83m  52.78m  FOUL  48.97m  54.41m  49.12m 
  2 Freya Jones               SO Georgia                 53.07m     174-01   3 
      43.42m  53.07m  FOUL  51.36m  FOUL  49.35m 
  3 Hannah Carson             SO Texas Tech              52.45m     172-01   1 
      47.69m  52.45m  FOUL  49.37m  FOUL  49.29m 
  4 Elizabeth Herrs           SO Oklahoma                50.60m     166-00 
      41.95m  41.58m  50.60m 
  5 Eva Vivod                 FR Virginia Tech           49.06m     160-11 
      49.06m  FOUL  44.86m 
  6 Nika Ouellette            SR Vermont                 48.82m     160-02 
      48.82m  45.90m  42.39m 
  7 Tiffany Hellstrom         SR Weber State             48.41m     158-10 
      48.41m  44.29m  FOUL 
  8 Hailey Twietmeyer         SR Missouri                47.66m     156-04 
      46.85m  47.43m  47.66m 
  9 Emma Murillo              JR Eastern Washington      47.63m     156-03 
      47.63m  FOUL  45.00m 
 10 Liz Brenner               SO Oregon                  47.31m     155-02 
      44.07m  47.31m  43.68m 
 11 Kelsey Hay                SO Penn                    47.28m     155-01 
      44.82m  47.28m  45.94m 
 -- Hannah Mayer              JR Harvard                   FOUL 
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
Flight  2 
  1 Fawn Miller               JR Florida                 58.13m     190-08  10 
      57.47m  58.13m  54.18m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  2 Avione Allgood            SO Oklahoma                55.59m     182-04   8 
      50.94m  53.78m  49.28m  55.59m  54.59m  52.65m 
  3 Victoria Paterra          SR Miami (Ohio)            55.54m     182-03   6 
      52.40m  55.54m  55.06m  FOUL  52.93m  FOUL 
  4 Maggie Malone             SO Nebraska                55.24m     181-03   5 
      FOUL  54.12m  50.19m  52.88m  55.24m  46.10m 
  5 Sabine Kopplin            SO Virginia Tech           52.84m     173-04   2 
      52.84m  FOUL  50.05m  51.14m  52.45m  51.00m 
  6 Brianna Bain              JR Stanford                52.35m     171-09 
      47.28m  47.93m  52.35m  48.09m  51.17m  FOUL 
  7 Jessie Merckle            SO Wake Forest             48.84m     160-03 
      48.84m  FOUL  FOUL 
  8 Rebekah Wales             FR LSU                     46.99m     154-02 
      42.65m  46.12m  46.99m 
  9 Amethyst Boyd             JR Arkansas                46.07m     151-02 
      46.07m  FOUL  FOUL 
 10 Danielle Plank            FR Kansas State            45.56m     149-06 
      44.03m  45.56m  45.08m 
 11 Ashley Kowalewski         SR Oklahoma                44.59m     146-03 
      44.07m  FOUL  44.59m 
 12 Marija Vucenovic          SO Florida                 43.45m     142-07 
      FOUL  FOUL  43.45m 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Finals  
  1 Fawn Miller               JR Florida                 58.13m     190-08  10 
      57.47m  58.13m  54.18m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  2 Avione Allgood            SO Oklahoma                55.59m     182-04   8 
      50.94m  53.78m  49.28m  55.59m  54.59m  52.65m 
 



  3 Victoria Paterra          SR Miami (Ohio)            55.54m     182-03   6 
      52.40m  55.54m  55.06m  FOUL  52.93m  FOUL 
  4 Maggie Malone             SO Nebraska                55.24m     181-03   5 
      FOUL  54.12m  50.19m  52.88m  55.24m  46.10m 
  5 Laura Loht                SR Penn State              54.41m     178-06   4 
      45.83m  52.78m  FOUL  48.97m  54.41m  49.12m 
  6 Freya Jones               SO Georgia                 53.07m     174-01   3 
      43.42m  53.07m  FOUL  51.36m  FOUL  49.35m 
  7 Sabine Kopplin            SO Virginia Tech           52.84m     173-04   2 
      52.84m  FOUL  50.05m  51.14m  52.45m  51.00m 
  8 Hannah Carson             SO Texas Tech              52.45m     172-01   1 
      47.69m  52.45m  FOUL  49.37m  FOUL  49.29m 
  9 Brianna Bain              JR Stanford                52.35m     171-09 
      47.28m  47.93m  52.35m  48.09m  51.17m  FOUL 
 10 Elizabeth Herrs           SO Oklahoma                50.60m     166-00 
      41.95m  41.58m  50.60m 
 11 Eva Vivod                 FR Virginia Tech           49.06m     160-11 
      49.06m  FOUL  44.86m 
 12 Jessie Merckle            SO Wake Forest             48.84m     160-03 
      48.84m  FOUL  FOUL 
 13 Nika Ouellette            SR Vermont                 48.82m     160-02 
      48.82m  45.90m  42.39m 
 14 Tiffany Hellstrom         SR Weber State             48.41m     158-10 
      48.41m  44.29m  FOUL 
 15 Hailey Twietmeyer         SR Missouri                47.66m     156-04 
      46.85m  47.43m  47.66m 
 16 Emma Murillo              JR Eastern Washington      47.63m     156-03 
      47.63m  FOUL  45.00m 
 17 Liz Brenner               SO Oregon                  47.31m     155-02 
      44.07m  47.31m  43.68m 
 18 Kelsey Hay                SO Penn                    47.28m     155-01 
      44.82m  47.28m  45.94m 
 19 Rebekah Wales             FR LSU                     46.99m     154-02 
      42.65m  46.12m  46.99m 
 20 Amethyst Boyd             JR Arkansas                46.07m     151-02 
      46.07m  FOUL  FOUL 
 21 Danielle Plank            FR Kansas State            45.56m     149-06 
      44.03m  45.56m  45.08m 
 22 Ashley Kowalewski         SR Oklahoma                44.59m     146-03 
      44.07m  FOUL  44.59m 
 23 Marija Vucenovic          SO Florida                 43.45m     142-07 
      FOUL  FOUL  43.45m 
 -- Hannah Mayer              JR Harvard                   FOUL 
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 


